THE ADVENTURE CLUB
2021-22 SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE RATES

Carroll County Schools HES & GES Effective 6.22.21 ¥

TAC will provide snack!
NEW CHILD ~ ENROLLMENT FEES RETURNING CHILD ~ RE-ENROLLMENT FEES
| 1 Child = $50 2 Children = $75 3+ Children = $100 1 Child = $25 2 Children = $40 3+ Children = $55

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each Thursday) via MC, VISA, or Bank Acct. & www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.)
*NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break.

Tuition Rates for Before School Rates -- AM Only

# of Children Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES
Weekly Rate -
Enrolled Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : $30.00 per child/day
1 Child $30.00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm
2 Children $58.50 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: $10.00 per child/occurrence
3 Children $87.00 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day
Tuition Rates for After School Rates -- PM Only
# of Children Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES
Weekly Rate .
Enrolled Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : $30.00 per child/day
1 Child $50.00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm
2 Children $97.50 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: $10.00 per child/occurrence
3 Children $145.00 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day
Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School -- AM & PM
# of Children Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES
Weekly Rate -
Enrolled Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : $30.00 per child/day
1 Child $75.00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm
2 Children $146.25 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: $10.00 per child/occurrence
3 Children $217.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day

Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:
ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)
Flex hrs are non-refundable, but unused hrs will carry over to next year

Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Daily Benefliis
Homework Tutoring
20 Flex Hours $140 ($7.00/hr) Enrichment Activities
40 Flex Hours $260 ($6.50/hr) STEM Activitites
80 Flex Hours $400 ($5.00/hr) PE Recreation

SAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!

CCPS Director: Allyson Taylor: (276) 733-9021
Billing: Casey Gutierrez: TEXT (540) 200-7877
Main Office P: (540) 382-3783 * F: (540) 382-6529 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg
All status changed must be submitted 1 week in advance in writiing to Casey at: tac@the-adventureclub.com
www.The-AdventureClub.com www.facebook.com/taccarollcounty
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